2   |   unibor.com
About
For sales or more information +44 114 221 2510 or sales@oslct.co.uk   |   3
Contents
With over 30 years of manufacturing
excellence, Unibor are the UK’s
number 1 manufacturer of HSS cutters
and quality cutting technologies.

DOC Diam 35mm
DOC
55mm
DOC
75mm
DOC
100mm
DOC Diam 35mm
DOC
55mm
DOC
75mm
DOC
100mm
DOC
12 UPC12S UPC12L UPC12T UPC12X 42 UPC42S UPC42L UPC42T UPC42X 72 UPC72S UPC72L UPC72T UPC72X
13 UPC13S UPC13L UPC13T UPC13X 43 UPC43S UPC43L UPC43T UPC43X 73 UPC73S UPC73L UPC73T UPC73X
14 UPC14S UPC14L UPC14T UPC14X 44 UPC44S UPC44L UPC44T UPC44X 74 UPC74S UPC74L UPC74T UPC74X
15 UPC15S UPC15L UPC15T UPC15X 45 UPC45S UPC45L UPC45T UPC45X 75 UPC75S UPC75L UPC75T UPC75X
16 UPC16S UPC16L UPC16T UPC16X 46 UPC46S UPC46L UPC46T UPC46X 76 UPC76S UPC76L UPC76T UPC76X
17 UPC17S UPC17L UPC17T UPC17X 47 UPC47S UPC47L UPC47T UPC47X 77 UPC77S UPC77L UPC77T UPC77X
18 UPC18S UPC18L UPC18T UPC18X 48 UPC48S UPC48L UPC48T UPC48X 78 UPC78S UPC78L UPC78T UPC78X
19 UPC19S UPC19L UPC19T UPC19X 49 UPC49S UPC49L UPC49T UPC49X 79 UPC79S UPC79L UPC79T UPC79X
20 UPC20S UPC20L UPC20T UPC20X 50 UPC50S UPC50L UPC50T UPC50X 80 UPC80S UPC80L UPC80T UPC80X
21 UPC21S UPC21L UPC21T UPC21X 51 UPC51S UPC51L UPC51T UPC51X 81 UPC81S UPC81L UPC81T UPC81X
22 UPC22S UPC22L UPC22T UPC22X 52 UPC52S UPC52L UPC52T UPC52X 82 UPC82S UPC82L UPC82T UPC82X
23 UPC23S UPC23L UPC23T UPC23X 53 UPC53S UPC53L UPC53T UPC53X 83 UPC83S UPC83L UPC83T UPC83X
24 UPC24S UPC24L UPC24T UPC24X 54 UPC54S UPC54L UPC54T UPC54X 84 UPC84S UPC84L UPC84T UPC84X
25 UPC25S UPC25L UPC25T UPC25X 55 UPC55S UPC55L UPC55T UPC55X 85 UPC85S UPC85L UPC85T UPC85X
26 UPC26S UPC26L UPC26T UPC26X 56 UPC56S UPC56L UPC56T UPC56X 86 UPC86S UPC86L UPC86T UPC86X
27 UPC27S UPC27L UPC27T UPC27X 57 UPC57S UPC57L UPC57T UPC57X 87 UPC87S UPC87L UPC87T UPC87X
28 UPC28S UPC28L UPC28T UPC28X 58 UPC58S UPC58L UPC58T UPC58X 88 UPC88S UPC88L UPC88T UPC88X
29 UPC29S UPC29L UPC29T UPC29X 59 UPC59S UPC59L UPC59T UPC59X 89 UPC89S UPC89L UPC89T UPC89X
30 UPC30S UPC30L UPC30T UPC30X 60 UPC60S UPC60L UPC60T UPC60X 90 UPC90S UPC90L UPC90T UPC90X
31 UPC31S UPC31L UPC31T UPC31X 61 UPC61S UPC61L UPC61T UPC61X 91 UPC90S UPC90L UPC90T UPC90X
32 UPC32S UPC32L UPC32T UPC32X 62 UPC62S UPC62L UPC62T UPC62X 92 UPC91S UPC91L UPC91T UPC91X
33 UPC33S UPC33L UPC33T UPC33X 63 UPC63S UPC63L UPC63T UPC63X 93 UPC92S UPC92L UPC92T UPC92X
34 UPC34S UPC34L UPC34T UPC34X 64 UPC64S UPC64L UPC64T UPC64X 94 UPC94S UPC94L UPC94T UPC94X
35 UPC35S UPC35L UPC35T UPC35X 65 UPC65S UPC65L UPC65T UPC65X 95 UPC95S UPC95L UPC95T UPC95X
36 UPC36S UPC36L UPC36T UPC36X 66 UPC66S UPC66L UPC66T UPC66X 96 PCS96S PCL96L PCT96T PCX96X
37 UPC37S UPC37L UPC37T UPC37X 67 UPC67S UPC67L UPC67T UPC67X 97 UPC97S UPC97L UPC97T UPC97X
38 UPC38S UPC38L UPC38T UPC38X 68 UPC68S UPC68L UPC68T UPC68X 98 UPC98S UPC98L UPC98T UPC98X
39 UPC39S UPC39L UPC39T UPC39X 69 UPC69S UPC69L UPC69T UPC69X 99 UPC99S UPC99L UPC99T UPC99X
40 UPC40S UPC40L UPC40T UPC40X 70 UPC70S UPC70L UPC70T UPC70X 100 UPC100S UPC100L UPC100T UPC100X
41 UPC41S UPC41L UPC41T UPC41X 71 UPC71S UPC71L UPC71T UPC71X
Unibor Annular CuttersUnibor Annular Cutters
M42 Cobalt Cutters
Manufactured from steel with a higher percentage
of cobalt, M42 cutters offer increased wear